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SECTION 4 - SERVICE CHARGES AND SURCHARGES (CONT’D.) 
 
4.2 Restoral Charge 
 

A restoral charge applies each time a service is reconnected after suspension or termination for 
nonpayment but before cancellation of the service, as deemed in Section l of this Tariff. 

 
 4.2.1 Minimum / Maximum Charge 

 Minimum Maximum 
Restoration, per line: $39.00 $158.00 

 
4.3 Premises Visit Charge 
 

Premises Visit charges apply when the installation of network access facilities or trouble resolution 
require a visit to the Customer's premises. This charge applies in addition to the Technician Dispatch 
Charge. 

 
 4.3.1 Minimum / Maximum Charge 

 Minimum Maximum 
Premises Visit Charge, per visit $  9.00 $  38.00 
   
Premises Work Charge:   
 Initial 30 Minutes $  50.00 $196.00 
 Each Additional 15 Minutes $  23.00 $  92.00 

 
 

 Received: 01/17/2013 
 Status: CANCELLED 

 Effective Date: 02/16/2013 

Cancelled by supplement No. 1 effective 08/26/2023
 


